POSTGRADUATE INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH, CHANDIGARH
ACADEMIC SECTION
Phone No. 0172-2755569, 5570 5562

ENTRANCE EXAM SCHEDULE

Tentative schedule of various online entrance examinations (CBT) for July, 2020, January and July,
2021 and January, 2022 session for admission to various courses run by PGIMER, Chandigarh.

Sr. No. | NAME OF EXAMINATION Session Exam date
1 MD/MS July, 2020 23.05.2020 (Saturday)
January, 2021 01.11.2020 (Sunday)
July, 2021 23.05.2021 (Sunday)
; January, 2022 07.11.2021 (Sunday)
2 DM/M.Ch., MD(Hospital Admin), MPH, July, 2020 07.06.2020 (Sunday)
PGDPHM
DM/M.Ch., MD(Hospital Admin) & MDS (HJ) | January, 2021 27.11.2020 (Friday)
Dental
DM/M.Ch., MD(Hospital Admin), MPH, July, 2021 31.5.2021 (Monday)
PGDPHM
DM/M.Ch., MD(Hospital Admin), MDS January, 2022 18.11.2021
(House Job) Dental (Thursday)
3 MSc/MSc (MLT)/ Ph.D/ Fellowship/ MDS/ July, 2020 14.06.2020 (Sunday)
House Job(Dental) & MSc. Nursing
MSc/MSc (MLT)/ Ph.D/ Fellowship. January, 2021 04.12.2020 (Friday)
MSc/MSc (MLT)/ Ph.D/ Fellowship/ MSc. July, 2021 05.06.2021 (Saturday)
Nursing
MSc/MSc (MLT)/ Ph.D/ Fellowship. January, 2022 26.11.2021(Friday)
4 ICMR-JRF Exam September 2020 | 12.07.2020 (Sunday)
September 2021 | 11.07.2021 (Sunday)
5 B.Sc.Nursing & Post Basic September 2020 | 28.07.2020 (Tuesday)
September 2021 | 31.07.2021 (Saturday)
6 B.Sc. Paramedical September 2020 06.08.2020
(Thursday)
September 2021 | 10.08.2021 (Tuesday)

Note: The above tests will be held at various centres across India Dates are tentative and subject to

change.
Dated, the Chandigarh DEAN (ACADEMIC)
30" January, 2020 PGIMER, CHANDIGARH
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A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:
All the Head, Teaching departments, PGIMER, Chandigarh.

The Dean (Academic), PGIMER, Chandigarh.

The Sub-Dean (Academic), PGIMER, Chandigarh.

The Professor-In-charge, Examination Cell, PGIMER, Chandigarh.

The Officer In-Charge, Computer Section, PGIMER, Chandigarh.

The PS to DPGI, Chandigarh.

PPS to DDA, PGIMER, Chandigarh.

Professor In-Charge, NIPS, PGIMER, Chandigarh.

Principal, NINE, PGIMER, Chandigarh. : (\’
The Financial Advisor, PGIMER, Chandigarh.

M/S Tata Consultancy Services, Pvt. Ltd, Mumbai. W%I/VJ/]
: Senior Administrative Officer,
Academic Section
PGIMER, Chandigarh.
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